Gramatura:

Sestava:

PriporoCena velikost tiskanja:
Dimenzija:

Dimenzija roCaja:

34.423.10

NATURELLA COLOR 105

NATURELLA COLOR 105, bombazna
nakupovalna torba, ¢rna

105 g/m2
bombaz

22 x15cm
38x42cm

70 x 2.5¢cm
0.062 kg

0.0675 kg

208

200/50

0.405 mx0.26 mx0.6 m
13.5 kg
8605040029534
420292980000

171



